
Lake Placid Blue Bomber 

2016-2017 Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

  

Opponent H / A Game Time Teams 

Wed 30-Nov Saranac Lake A 4:30 JV, V 

Wed 7-Dec Keene A 5:00 M, V 

Fri 9-Dec Etown H 4:30 M, JV, V 

Sat 10-Dec Lisbon H 12:00 V 

Wed 14-Dec Seton H 4:30 M, JV, V 

Wed 21-Dec Willsboro H 4:30 M, JV, V 

Wed 4-Jan Westport A 4:30 M, JV, V 

Fri 6-Jan Chazy A 5:00 M, V 

Wed 11-Jan Keene H 5:00 M, V 

Fri 13-Jan Indian Lk/Long Lk. A 5:00 (GV) V 

Mon 16-Jan Tupper Lake A 1:00 JV, V 

Tue 17-Jan Etown A 4:30 M, JV, V 

Thu 19-Jan Seton A 4:30 M, JV, V 

Mon 23-Jan Moriah A 5:30 JV, V 

Wed. 25-Jan Saranac Lake H 5:00 JV, V 

Fri 27-Jan Johnsburg H 5:00 (BV) V 

Fri 3-Feb Minerva/Newcomb H 5:00 (GV) V 

Tue 7-Feb Willsboro A 4:30 M, JV, V 

Thu 9-Feb Westport H 4:30 M, JV, V 

Tue 14-Feb Chazy H 4:30 M, JV, V 


